
KILPAILUT
TULOKSET

VALIKKO

KIRJAUDU

TAKAISIN

TULOKSET
Etsi kilpailijaa
LAJI Kaikki

TILA Kaikki

SARJA Sotilaat, miehet 40+

KILPAILU Unbroken Cup 2020

Unbroken Cup 2020
Pisteet Laji 1A

INFO

Laji 1B
INFO

Laji 2A
INFO

Laji 2B
INFO

1 1 Mika
Hakkarainen
Rovaniemen
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat

594 pt

2 2 Petri
Laurell

Hämeenlinnan
Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HämVU)

593 pt

3 3 Janne
Makkonen
Helsingin

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HelVU)

295 pt

4 4 Pekka Lehto
Helsingin

Varuskunnan
Urheilijat
(HelVU)

200 pt

Unbroken Cup 2020
Kokonaissijoitukset

Kokonaissijoitukset
Sotilaat, miehet 40+

LAJIT

MAINOS

#4
180 reps

#3
11:58

#1
82.5 kg

3:45

#2
39 reps

#1
28:00

436 reps

#2
207 reps

#2
11:46

#2
75.0 kg

3:44

#3
22 reps

#2
28:00

394 reps

#3
191 reps

#4
13:27

EI TULOSTA #1
51 reps

EI TULOSTA EI

#1
266 reps

#1
10:33

EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI TULOSTA EI

KILPAILUTTULOKSET

https://reppi.fi/competitions
https://reppi.fi/leaderboard
https://reppi.fi/competitions
https://reppi.fi/leaderboard

